Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4060
6A137BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLUE
6A137BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GRAY
6A137BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLACK
6A137BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GREEN
6A137BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6A137BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - RED
6A137BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6A137BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - WHITE
6A137BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6A137BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 23AWG
Insulation HDPE

Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Transfer Impedance 50 mOhm/m max @ 1 MHz., 100 mOhm/m max @ 10 MHz , 200 mOhm/m max @ 30 MHz., 1000 mOhm/m max @ 100 MHz.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4060
6A137BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLUE
6A137BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GRAY
6A137BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLACK
6A137BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GREEN
6A137BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6A137BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - RED
6A137BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6A137BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - WHITE
6A137BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6A137BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 23AWG
Insulation HDPE

Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Transfer Impedance 50 mOhm/m max @ 1 MHz., 100 mOhm/m max @ 10 MHz , 200 mOhm/m max @ 30 MHz., 1000 mOhm/m max @ 100 MHz.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4060
6A137BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLUE
6A137BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GRAY
6A137BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLACK
6A137BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GREEN
6A137BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6A137BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - RED
6A137BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6A137BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - WHITE
6A137BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6A137BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 23AWG
Insulation HDPE

Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Transfer Impedance 50 mOhm/m max @ 1 MHz., 100 mOhm/m max @ 10 MHz , 200 mOhm/m max @ 30 MHz., 1000 mOhm/m max @ 100 MHz.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4060
6A137BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLUE
6A137BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GRAY
6A137BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLACK
6A137BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GREEN
6A137BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6A137BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - RED
6A137BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6A137BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - WHITE
6A137BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6A137BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 23AWG
Insulation HDPE

Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Transfer Impedance 50 mOhm/m max @ 1 MHz., 100 mOhm/m max @ 10 MHz , 200 mOhm/m max @ 30 MHz., 1000 mOhm/m max @ 100 MHz.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4060
6A137BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLUE
6A137BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GRAY
6A137BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLACK
6A137BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GREEN
6A137BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6A137BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - RED
6A137BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6A137BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - WHITE
6A137BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6A137BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 23AWG
Insulation HDPE

Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Transfer Impedance 50 mOhm/m max @ 1 MHz., 100 mOhm/m max @ 10 MHz , 200 mOhm/m max @ 30 MHz., 1000 mOhm/m max @ 100 MHz.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4060
6A137BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLUE
6A137BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GRAY
6A137BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLACK
6A137BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GREEN
6A137BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6A137BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - RED
6A137BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6A137BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - WHITE
6A137BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6A137BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 23AWG
Insulation HDPE

Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Transfer Impedance 50 mOhm/m max @ 1 MHz., 100 mOhm/m max @ 10 MHz , 200 mOhm/m max @ 30 MHz., 1000 mOhm/m max @ 100 MHz.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4060
6A137BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLUE
6A137BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GRAY
6A137BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLACK
6A137BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GREEN
6A137BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6A137BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - RED
6A137BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6A137BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - WHITE
6A137BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6A137BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 23AWG
Insulation HDPE

Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Transfer Impedance 50 mOhm/m max @ 1 MHz., 100 mOhm/m max @ 10 MHz , 200 mOhm/m max @ 30 MHz., 1000 mOhm/m max @ 100 MHz.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4060
6A137BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLUE
6A137BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GRAY
6A137BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLACK
6A137BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GREEN
6A137BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6A137BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - RED
6A137BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6A137BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - WHITE
6A137BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6A137BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 23AWG
Insulation HDPE

Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Transfer Impedance 50 mOhm/m max @ 1 MHz., 100 mOhm/m max @ 10 MHz , 200 mOhm/m max @ 30 MHz., 1000 mOhm/m max @ 100 MHz.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4060
6A137BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLUE
6A137BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GRAY
6A137BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLACK
6A137BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GREEN
6A137BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6A137BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - RED
6A137BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6A137BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - WHITE
6A137BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6A137BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 23AWG
Insulation HDPE

Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Transfer Impedance 50 mOhm/m max @ 1 MHz., 100 mOhm/m max @ 10 MHz , 200 mOhm/m max @ 30 MHz., 1000 mOhm/m max @ 100 MHz.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4060
6A137BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLUE
6A137BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GRAY
6A137BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - BLACK
6A137BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - GREEN
6A137BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6A137BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - RED
6A137BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6A137BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - WHITE
6A137BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6A137BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A U/UTP CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 23AWG
Insulation HDPE